
2024 – 2025 Clubs/Organizations 

National Art Honor 
Society Jessica Green Dawn Cook jessica.green@cfisd.net 

Tuesday 2:50pm-3:30pm; once 
a month; additional service 

workdays Wednesday 
throughout the month 1873/art rooms 

National English Honor 
Society Courtney Reid N/A courtney.reid@cfisd.net 

Wednesday after school with a 
make-up meeting the following 
Thursday morning (there will be 

1-2 meetings per month) 

Library space for 
Wednesday meetings, 

Room 2720 for 
Thursday make-up 
meetings and for 
officer meetings 

NHS Sochi Nzewi Kendra Dowell sochukwu.nzewi@cfisd.net Wednesdays 3pm 1255/LGI 
NTHS-National 
Technical Honor 

Society Tila Henderson N/A tila.aytchhenderson@cfisd.net Monday's once a month 2411 

Red Poet Society 
Sarah 

Vantreese Sierra Catletti sarah.vantreese@cfisd.net Thursdays 2:50-4:20 2716 
Rho Kappa National 
Social Studies Honor 

Society 
Ellen 

Thompson Ronald Castro ellen.thompson@cfisd.net 
1st and 3rd Mondays of each 
month during the school year. 2417 

Science National Honor 
Society Matt Wells Yipsel Semones Matthew.wells@cfisd.net 

Wednesdays twice monthly at 
6.45am LGI 

Science Olympiad 
Christopher 

Charles 

Elizabeth 
Rosenbaum, 

Robert Sullivan christopher.charles@cfisd.net Tuesdays, 2:40-3:30 1206 and 2022 

Tabletop Gaming 
Christopher 

Charles N/A christopher.charles@cfisd.net Wednesdays/2:50-4:00 2022 
TAFE (Texas Assoc of 

Future Educators 
Bresha 

Singletary N/A bresha.singletary@cfisd.net Wednesdays 2:45-3:45 pm 2018 

Yearbook Club Dawn Cook N/A dawn.cook@cfisd.net After school- 4:00- 1867 

YLPA-Step Shay Banks N/A Schurhonda.Banks@cfisd.net T, W, TH-2:50-5:30 Athletics Hallway 
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